Page 1 of 4
Governor Tony Evers       Dan Hereth, Secretary Designee
Department of Safety and Professional Services
Division of Industry Services
Plumbing Product Review
4822 Madison Yards Way
P.O. Box 7162
Madison, Wisconsin 53707-7162

 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
b) Model designation
c) The wording “ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1”, ”ASME A112.18.3” or
“ASME 1024”, or “ASSE 1032” as appropriate.
d) QAI logo with ‘c’ and ‘us’ or “us” identifier as outlined below as
appropriate.
e) QAI file Number: P379-2
        or
*cQAIus mark applied to products compliant with CSA B125.1 products.
Ratings:
Vista Water Group Dual Check Backflow Preventers comply with the
requirements as outlined below.
Table 1. Vista Water Group Dual Check Backflow Preventer Specifications
MODEL DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
VC250-A1 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC250-B1 Dual check backflow preventer with 3/8’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1 , ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC025-QC1 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC038-QC1 Dual check backflow preventer with 3/8’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC050-A to VC150-A1 Dual check backflow preventer with ½’’ to 1-1/2’’ valves –
Aluminum
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3, and ASSE 1024 Compliant.
VC050-P to VC150-P1 Dual check backflow preventer with ½’’ to 1-1/2’’ valves - PVC ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3, and ASSE 1024 Compliant.
VCB025-A to VCB038-A1 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ and 3/8’’ valves for
use with carbonated beverage dispensers - Aluminum
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3, ASSE 1024, and ASSE
1032 Compliant.
VCB025-P to VCB038-P1 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ and 3/8’’ valves for
use with carbonated beverage dispensers - PVC
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3, ASSE 1024, and ASSE
1032 Compliant.
Note 1:  Products have been found eligible for use in potable water systems based on evaluation to NSF 61 and
NSF 372 requirements.
.
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the
QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warranty is expressed or implied,
and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found
herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any
given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up
to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions
regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in
the request.
                                                                   ***
  M2502/250909
© 2025 Vista Water Group®, LLC. All rights reserved.
Dual Check Backflow Preventers
Notices to Installer / Owner